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Spelling

P. is sports day?

1. We had a picnic on the

2. Thereisa in the harbour.

3. This is delicious.

4. We to go to the school
disco.

5. Sam tried to his balance
on the beam.

6. The astronaut went into
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10.

11.

12.

13.

The band play the music

My friend can wiggle his

| have to get dressed in a

if | wake up late.

You need a lot of

milk at playtime.

to play

tennis.

Ellie loves sitting at the

of the bus.

Some children

to school

by bus.
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

We put the

away.

We measured one

of the

shape.

Doctor Jones works in a

The smoke went up the

August is often the

month

of the year.

Danny likes going to

The watch was too big for my
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END OF SPELLING TEST
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